
0.7 m
i

0
.6

 m
i

12 m
i

1 m
i

0
.6

 m
i

9

17

60a

55b

47

55a

55

G09

G01

G16

G15

R10

R07

G12

G12

G14

G13

R09

H04

H07

R12

G17

H08H09

R08

G11

R06

G10

G08

H10

G07

H05

R04

H06

G03

G02

H03

G04

R02

R05

R03

G05

G06

H01

R01

M
em

o
rial D

r

R
ed

 H
ill

 R
d

Bartz Way

E Love
jo

y S
t

Cesar Chavez Ave

E H
um

bolt 
St

E S
utte

r S
t

E D
unn S

t

15
th

 A
ve

Dr
Sam Nixon

M
arti

n Lu
th

er K
in

g J
r W

ay

Stacy Dragila Way

Bartz Way

E B
onnevil

le S
t

E C
arte

r S
t

16th Ave

E Terry
 S

t

17th Ave
E B

onnevil
le

 S
t

E D
illo

n S
t

E P
utn

um
 S

t

E H
allid

ay S
t

4th Ave

E Terry
 S

t

2nd Ave

7th Ave

E C
arte

r S
t6th Ave

5th Ave

5th Ave

E Lewis 
St

E W
hitm

an S
t

18th Ave

16
th

 P
l

11th Ave

ev
A

ht
9

1

3rd Ave

E B
ento

n S
t

8th Ave

9th Ave

10th Ave

54

25
26

16

19
23

33

24 2228 21

20

18
17 56

11
88

57

8

15
72

70 10
31

1 40
32

417 37
423

43

38

35
50

51

53
49

46

48

69

6865

67
66

75
83

60

5

4

12

14
13

6

44

63

61

64 62

73

79

27

45
29

98

74

Thunderb
olt

St

Boeing Ave

Grum
m

an Rd

71

M
ain St

W
 B

ento
n S

t

86

87
E Terry

 St

A
m

er
ic

an
 R

d

Al
vi

n 
Ri

ck
en

 D
r

G18

G19

96
A

lv
in

 R
ic

ke
n

 D
rG20

R13

77

A
lv

in
 R

ic
ke

n
 D

r Barton Rd
G21

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

7654321

Buildings
Sports Field
Recreational Field

Free
Pay Station
Visitor
Client

General
Disabled
Reserved
Housing
Motorcycle

Information Booth
Parking O�ce
EV Charging Station

N

Questions or comments about map features?
Call the GIS Training and Research Center (208) 282-2757 or Facilities Services (208) 282-4086

Parking Map
Parking O�ce (208) 282-2625 | Information Booth (208) 282-2326

No changes authorized without Facilities Services approval

Miles

0.1



Administration Building 
Albion Hall

Armory *
Aviation Mechanics 

(1455 Flightline) 
Bartz Field 

Beckley Nursing  
Bengal Depot 

Business & Technology Center 
(1651 Alvin Ricken Drive) 

Business Administration (BA) 
C.H. Kegel Liberal Arts (LA) 

Cadet Field 
College of Education Building 

Colonial Hall 
Davis Fieldhouse 

Dental Hygiene Clinic
Dental Hygiene Sciences 

Dowling 
(510 S Main Street) 

Dyer Hall 
Eames Complex 

(1999 Alvin Ricken Drive) 
Early Learning Center (ELC) 

EHSS Waste 
Eli M. Oboler Library 

Energy Systems & Technology 
Education Center (ESTEC) 

Facilities Services*

Fine Arts 
Frazier Hall* 

Gale Life Science 
Garrison Hall 
Graveley Hall 

Grounds Shop 
Heat Plant 

Holt Arena* 
Hypostyle 

ICCU Bengal Alumni Center 
ICCU Practice Field 

Idaho Accelerator Center 
(1500 Alvin Ricken Drive)  

ISU 5th Street Apt. 
ISU Fuel Station 

Law Enforcement 
(1480 Barton Road) 

Lecture Center* 
Leonard Hall (Pharmacy) 

Lillibridge Engineering 
Magnuson House 

Maintenance Shops 
McIntosh Manor 

Measurement & Control 
Engineering Research Center

(MCERC)
Miller Ranch Stadium 

Museum Building 
Museum Storage & Foundry 

Nichols Hall 
Owen Redfield Complex 

Physical Science Complex 
Plant Sciences 

Pocatello Family Medicine &
Family Dentistry 

Pond Student Union Building (PSUB)*
Public Safety & Transportation* 

Pulling Courts 
Quad 

Red Hill Building* 
Reed Gym* 

Rendezvous Hall 
Ridge Crest Apartments

Roy F. Christensen Complex (RFC)*
Rugby Field 

Schubert Heights 
Shipping & Receiving 

Shops (M&O)
Speech Pathology & Audiology 

Sports & Orthopedic Center 
Stephens Performing Arts Center 

Student Health Center
Student Recreation Center 
Trade & Technology (T&T)

Transportation Shop
Turner House

University Courts
Vocational Arts

West Campus Apartments 

Bldg #    Grid Loc.
       10      G3 
       61      D5 
       73      J2
       74      A1

       55      G5
       66      D4
       23      I4
       86      D6

       5        G2
       4        G2
       47      F4
       62      E5
       35      F2
       17      H3
       37      G3
       32      G3
       71      E1

      43      F4
      96      F6

      6        H3
      16      I5
      50      F3
      49      E4

      18      H3

Bldg #     Grid Loc. 
       11      H2
       1        G2
       65      D4 
       63      E4
       15      G3
       19      I4
       20      I3
       60      C4
       13      H3
       98      B3
       60a    D4
       87      D7

       70      G1
       33      I4
       77      J7

       67      D4
       8        H2
       7        G2
       29      F2
       24      I3
       57      G4
       79      I1

       55a    H5
       12      H3
       28      I3 

Bldg#     Grid Loc.
       41      G4
       42      F4 
       3        F2
       69      D4
       83      C3 

       14       H3
       27      I3
       53      E3
       9        G2
       40      G3
       45      F4
       38      F3
       54      I6
       48      E3
       55b    G6
       56      H5
       26      I4
       22      I4
       68      D4
       75       C4
       88      H7
       31      G3
       44      F5
       51      F3
       21      I3
       64      E4
       25      I3
       46      E4
       72      G1

Alphabetical Listing 

*    Partially ADA Accessible  - Contact Disability Services if you have 
questions or need accommodations. (208) 282-3599

Year Permit Pricing as of July 2023 

Permit TypeStudent PriceFaculty/Staff Price

General$110$166

Reserved$331$331

Housing$110$110

General + Housing$166$221

Reserved + Housing$386$386

Disabled$110$166

Motorcycle$34$34

•	 Parking permits are required in General, Reserved, and 
Housing parking lots. Permits may be purchased online 
through Bengal Web, or in office at 625 E. Humbolt St. 

•	 Visitors to campus must use free parking, pay station 
parking, street parking, or purchase a day pass (General $6 or 
Reserved $10).

•	 Ticketing hours on the Pocatello campus are as follows:

	 -Reserved and General: Monday-Friday 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
	 -Housing: 24 hours, 7 days a week

•	 EV charging stations available on Dillon Street on the 
Northwest side of G1 parking lot

•	 Vehicle assitance available 24/7, contact Public Safety   
(208) 282-2515 

For detailed Parking Regulations and Permit Prices visit 

isu.edu/parking/regulations/

Parking Office 
Monday-Friday 

7:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.
(208) 282-2625

Summer Hours 
7:30 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Information 
Booth 

Monday-Friday
7:30 a.m. - 4 p.m.
(208) 282-2326

Summer Hours
7:30 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Public Safety
 

Available 24/7

(208) 282-2515

Parking 
Regulations 

PRT Bus 
Routes

Pocatello Digital 
Campus Map 

ROAR 
(208) 282-2625  
parking@isu.edu 
isu.edu/parking

Parking Services  
Public Safety 
Building #27 

625 E Humbolt St 
Pocatello, ID, 83209 

Friendly Reminders: 

Parking Information


